Partie Club du 15/11/2023 a 14:26 - ODS 8

N° Tirage Solution REF | PTS | Cumul
1 EOXLAIE ALEXIE H3 | 32 32
2 O+QTSUIE AQUOSITE 3H | 96 128
3 -ZEFRTIU FUITEREZ 5D | 130 258
4 -IEASLTR ATELIERS o1 | 131 389
5 SLODEJR JODELS 9C | 39 428
6 R+IETVEC VETIR 4A | 36 464
7 -YOGASEV VOYAGES N8 | 135 599
8 -DANEMGO ENDOGAME 13G | 78 677
9 NCTAIL? CLIVANT(E) A1 | 158 835

10 -HWKLOUE KOHEUL D8 | 56 891
11 OW+?MIBR BIW(A) C12 | 36 927

12 MOR+ATRI (A)MORTIRA 15C | 80 1007

13 -CADENUR DECUT 2K | 29 1036

14 ANR+FSUE FAXES 6F | 48 1084

15 NRU+PSEN SUP 013 | 29 1113

16 ENNR+BHO DONNE E9 | 29 1142

17 BHR+APEN HERBA 1G | 34 1176

18 NP+AEMNU PANNEAU L8 24 1200




